2018 NMTA STATE CONFERENCE - TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11

12:00-1:00 p.m.

1:00-1:55 p.m.

2:00-2:55 p.m.

3:00-3:30 p.m.

3:30-4:25 p.m.

4:25-4:40 p.m.

5:00-7:00 p.m.

7:30-9:30 p.m.

9:30

Registration

I: “Small Group Projects to Inspire and Motive Private Piano Students”
Christine Barden, Guest Clinician

II: “Small Hands on a Big Keyboard: Non-Intuitive Adaptive Strategies”
Brenda Wristen, NMTA

Break
lll: "... And They Also Wrote Trios! French Piano Trios of the Nineteenth
Century"

"Frahm-Lewis Trio" (UNK Faculty Piano Trio)

Ting-Lan Chen, violin; Noah Rogoff, cello; Nathan Buckner, piano

IV: “The Nuts and Bolts of Certification”
Jerri Niver, NMTA

NMTA Board Meeting

Piano Recital:
lan Hobson, Guest Artist/Clinician

Post-recital Reception

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 12

8:15-9:00 a.m.

9:05-10:00 a.m.

10:00-10:30 a.m.

10:30-11:15 a.m.

11:30-12:15 p.m.

12:15-1:00 p.m.
1:15-2:10 p.m.

2:15-3:10 p.m.

3:10-3:40 p.m.

3:45-5:15 p.m.

V: “Music for Little Mozarts”
Christine Barden. Guest Clinician

VI:“lcy Alternatives; Nordic Pianos Literature”
Kristin Taylor, NMTA

Break
VII: NMTA Commissioned Composer: Gregory Simon
"Nebraska Songbook” for soprano and piano
Jaime Reimer, soprano; Brenda Wristen, piano
NMTA Awards Luncheon
NMTA Association Annual Meeting
VIII: Technique and Style in the Chopin Etudes, Op. 10 and Op. 25

lan Hobson, Guest Artist/Clinician

IX: “More Than Just Piano Lessons”
Christine Barden, Guest Clinician

Foundation Raffle and Break

X: MTNA Competition Winners Master Class
lan Hobson, Guest Artist



