2018 NMTA STATE CONFERENCE - TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 11

12:00-1:00 p.m.	Registration
1:00-1:55 p.m.	I: "Small Group Projects to Inspire and Motive Private Piano Students" Christine Barden, Guest Clinician
2:00-2:55 p.m.	II: "Small Hands on a Big Keyboard: Non-Intuitive Adaptive Strategies" Brenda Wristen, NMTA
3:00-3:30 p.m.	Break
3:30-4:25 p.m.	III: " And They Also Wrote Trios! French Piano Trios of the Nineteenth Century" "Frahm-Lewis Trio" (UNK Faculty Piano Trio) Ting-Lan Chen, violin; Noah Rogoff, cello; Nathan Buckner, piano
4:25-4:40 p.m.	IV: "The Nuts and Bolts of Certification" Jerri Niver, NMTA
5:00-7:00 p.m.	NMTA Board Meeting
7:30-9:30 p.m.	Piano Recital: Ian Hobson, Guest Artist/Clinician
9:30	Post-recital Reception
FRIDAY, OCTOBER	R 12
8:15-9:00 a.m.	V: "Music for Little Mozarts" Christine Barden. Guest Clinician
9:05-10:00 a.m.	VI:" Icy Alternatives; Nordic Pianos Literature" Kristin Taylor, NMTA
10:00-10:30 a.m.	Break
10:30-11:15 a.m.	VII: NMTA Commissioned Composer: Gregory Simon "Nebraska Songbook" for soprano and piano Jaime Reimer, soprano; Brenda Wristen, piano
11:30-12:15 p.m.	NMTA Awards Luncheon
12:15-1:00 p.m. 1:15-2:10 p.m.	NMTA Association Annual Meeting VIII: Technique and Style in the Chopin <i>Etudes</i>, Op. 10 and Op. 25 Ian Hobson, Guest Artist/Clinician
2:15-3:10 p.m.	IX: "More Than Just Piano Lessons " Christine Barden, Guest Clinician
3:10-3:40 p.m.	Foundation Raffle and Break
3:45-5:15 p.m.	X: MTNA Competition Winners Master Class Ian Hobson, Guest Artist